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TSTM State PD Leader Directory 

 

Alabama: 
Kathleen Jones 
Regional Director 
Cohort 4, Cohort 6 
kathleen.jones@accs.edu  

Alaska: 
Windy Swearingin 
Alaska State Director 
Cohort 4 
windy.swearingin@alaska.gov  

Arizona: 
Marilyn Mumaw-Anderson 
Distance and Blended Learning Specialist 
Cohort 5 
Marilyn.MumawAnderson@azed.gov  

Arkansas: 
Dr. Shelia Wilkerson 
Professional Development Coordinator 
Cohort 4, Cohort 6 
shelia@aalrc.org  

California: 
Carmen Martínez-Calderón 
Education Programs Consultant 
Cohort 3 
Cmartinez-Calderon@cde.ca.gov  

Florida: 
Ashley Yopp 
Director of Adult Education 
Cohort 3 
ashley.yopp@fldoe.org  

Georgia: 
Carla R. DeBose 
Director of PD 
Cohort 3 
cdebose@tcsg.edu  

Guam: 
Julie Ulloa-Heath 
Assistant Director, Planning & Development 
Cohort 7 
julie.ulloaheath@guamcc.edu  

Illinois: 
Dawn Hughes 
Professional Developer, Executive Director, Western 
Illinois University – Central Illinois Adult Education 
Service Center 
Pilot 
DJ-Hughes2@wiu.edu  

Indiana: 
Jerry Haffner 
Assistant Director of Adult Education Policy & 
Programs 
Cohort 2 
jhaffner@dwd.in.gov  

Iowa: 
Elizabeth Johnson 
Education Consultant – Professional Development 
Cohort 2 
elizabeth.campbell@iowa.gov  

Kansas: 
Eric J. Tincher 
Associate Director, Adult Education 
Cohort 4 
etincher@ksbor.org  
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Kentucky: 
Emily Bosley 
Senior Coordinator, Educational Technology & LMS 
Cohort 6 
emily.bosley@ky.gov  

Louisiana: 
Adrienne Fontenot 
Director of Adult Learning and Educational Programs 
Cohort 4, Cohort 6 
adriennefontenot@lctcs.edu  

Massachusetts: 
Dana Varzan-Parker 
Education Specialist 
Cohort 3, Cohort 5, Cohort 7 
dana.varzan-parker@mass.gov  

Maine: 
Amy Poland 
Professional Development Coordinator 
Cohort 3  
amy.poland@maine.gov  

Michigan: 
Kari Hiner 
Regional Coordinator 
Cohort 6 
hinerk@michigan.gov  

Mississippi: 
Brandi Ratliff  
Program Specialist for Professional Development  
Cohort 2 
bratliff@mccb.edu  

Nevada: 
Marian Thacher 
State PD Liaison 
Cohort 3 
mthacher@air.org  

New Hampshire: 
Lily Pearsall-Charland 
Program Specialist 
Cohort 3, Cohort 7 
lily.e.pearsall-charland@doe.nh.gov  

New Mexico: 
Tina Hite 
Professional Development Coordinator 
Cohort 2 
tinan@unm.edu  

North Carolina: 
Matthew Brown 
Professional Development & Distance Learning 
Specialist 
Cohort 4 
brownm@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Ohio: 
Stephanie Schab 
Program Manager of PD 
Cohort 2 
sschab@highered.ohio.gov  

Oklahoma: 
Sharon Baker 
ABE regional coordinator 
Cohort 4 
sharon.baker@careertech.ok.gov  

Oregon : 
Ashley Garrigan 
ABE State Leadership Coordinator 
Cohort 3 

ashley.garrigan@hecc.oregon.gov  

Pennsylvania: 
Christine Houck 
Advisor 

Pilot 

chouck@pa.gov  
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Rhode Island: 
Joan Ford 
Rhode Island Adult Education Professional 
Development Specialist 

Cohort 5 

jford@provlib.org  

South Carolina: 
LaKeshia Adams 
Education Associate 

Cohort 5 

LMAdams@ed.sc.gov  

South Dakota: 
Laura Smith-Hill 
Education Program Coordinator 

Cohort 2 

laura.smithhill@lsssd.org  

Tennessee: 
Valeria Voiles 
Director of Professional Development 

Cohort 4 

Valeria.L.Voiles@tn.gov  

Texas: 
Krista Mosher 
Associate Director, Field Professional Development 
Services 

Cohort 2, Cohort 7 

kdmosher@tamu.edu 

Utah: 
Jeff Ojeda 

Adult Education Specialist 

Cohort 7 

jeffrey.ojeda@schools.utah.gov  

Vermont: 
Linda Moreno 
AEL Curriculum, Instruction and Assessment 
Coordinator 

Cohort 5 

Linda.Moreno@vermont.gov  

Virginia: 
Hillary Major 
Instructional Standards and Communications 
Specialist 

Pilot 

HMajor@vcu.edu  

Washington: 
Katelynn Orellana 
Program Administrator, Basic Education for Adults 

Cohort 2, Cohort 7 

korellana@sbctc.edu  

Wisconsin: 
Cristina Parente 
Education Director, ELL Programming 

Cohort 2, Cohort 5 
cristina.parente@wtcsystem.edu  

Wyoming: 
Jessica Ford 
AE Director 

Cohort 2 

jford@lccc.wy.edu  
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